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Rank Chapter Council Total Members Semester GPA
Cumulative 

GPA
# of New 
Members

NM Semester 
GPA

NM Cumulative 
GPA

1 Chi Omega CPH 93 3.59 3.62 21 3.78 3.79
2 Zeta Phi Beta NPHC 10 3.47 3.30 0 -- --
3 Phi Sigma Rho CPH 37 3.47 3.40 8 3.32 3.35
4 Kappa Delta CPH 94 3.44 3.60 25 3.43 3.51
5 Delta Zeta CPH 95 3.43 3.56 24 3.29 3.33
6 Sigma Phi Epsilon IFC 91 3.37 3.51 25 3.11 3.40
7 Delta Sigma Theta NPHC 6 3.32 3.54 0 -- --

All Panhellenic 682 3.30 3.46 189 3.21 3.29
All Sorority 731 3.29 3.44 189 3.21 3.29

8 Sigma Kappa CPH 96 3.26 3.43 20 3.27 3.30
9 Pi Kappa Phi IFC 18 3.21 3.18 1 UR UR

10 Kappa Alpha Theta CPH 68 3.21 3.48 21 3.12 3.40
11 Sigma Chi IFC 107 3.19 3.38 19 3.09 3.19
12 Kappa Alpha Psi NPHC 5 3.18 3.05 0 -- --
13 Zeta Tau Alpha CPH 67 3.18 3.32 26 3.11 3.12
14 Phi Delta Theta IFC 66 3.16 3.46 28 2.86 3.17
15 Triangle IFC 38 3.14 3.34 19 2.96 3.21

All FSL 1,531 3.12 3.32 410 2.97 3.13
16 Delta Upsilon IFC 31 3.11 3.31 10 3.09 3.21
17 Alpha Kappa Alpha NPHC 32 3.10 3.29 0 -- --
18 Beta Theta Pi IFC 65 3.03 3.30 17 2.87 2.89
19 Phi Beta Sigma NPHC 2 UR UR 0 -- --
20 Alpha Tau Omega IFC 15 3.00 3.11 6 2.95 3.15
21 Alpha Omicron Pi CPH 47 2.99 3.23 15 2.79 2.98
22 Pi Beta Phi CPH 85 2.97 3.24 29 2.82 2.97

All IFC 770 2.97 3.22 218 2.76 3.01
All NPHC 79 2.96 3.20 3 UR UR

All Fraternity 800 2.95 3.21 221 2.76 3.01
23 Kappa Sigma IFC 71 2.85 3.01 15 2.99 3.17

All Women 8,813 2.78
24 Phi Kappa Tau IFC 67 2.76 3.00 24 2.50 2.54
25 Pi Kappa Alpha IFC 82 2.74 3.12 26 1.99 2.19

All Undergraduate 15,838 2.69
All Men 7,025 2.57

26 Omega Psi Phi NPHC 9 2.57 2.93 0 -- --
27 Tau Kappa Epsilon IFC 24 2.56 2.91 3 UR UR
28 Sigma Alpha Epsilon IFC 47 2.54 2.96 14 2.27 2.67
29 Lambda Chi Alpha IFC 42 2.47 2.85 8 2.87 3.08
30 Sigma Pi IFC 6 2.46 3.09 3 UR UR
31 Alpha Phi Alpha NPHC 14 2.45 3.01 3 UR UR

Sigma Gamma Rho NPHC 1 UR UR 0 -- --
ALL FSL AVERAGE 48 3.12 3.32 13 2.97 3.13

ALL FSL TOTAL 1,531 3.12 3.32 410 2.97 3.13
UR = Unable to report due to size
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Interfraternity Council

Chapter Council Chapter Size Semester GPA Cumulative GPA
# of New 
Members

New Member 
Semester GPA

New Member 
Cumulative GPA

Alpha Tau Omega IFC 15 3.00 3.11 6 2.95 3.15
Beta Theta Pi IFC 65 3.03 3.30 17 2.87 2.89
Delta Upsilon IFC 31 3.11 3.31 10 3.09 3.21
Kappa Sigma IFC 71 2.85 3.01 15 2.99 3.17

Lambda Chi Alpha IFC 42 2.47 2.85 8 2.87 3.08
Phi Delta Theta IFC 66 3.16 3.46 28 2.86 3.17
Phi Kappa Tau IFC 67 2.76 3.00 24 2.50 2.54
Pi Kappa Alpha IFC 82 2.74 3.12 26 1.99 2.19

Pi Kappa Phi IFC 18 3.21 3.18 1 UR UR
Sigma Alpha Epsilon IFC 47 2.54 2.96 14 2.27 2.67

Sigma Chi IFC 107 3.19 3.38 19 3.09 3.19
Sigma Phi Epsilon IFC 91 3.37 3.51 25 3.11 3.40

Sigma Pi IFC 6 2.46 3.09 3 UR UR
Tau Kappa Epsilon IFC 24 2.56 2.91 3 UR UR

Triangle IFC 38 3.14 3.34 19 2.96 3.21
All IFC Average 51 2.97 3.22 15 2.76 3.01

All IFC Total 770 218

National Pan-Hellenic Council

Chapter Council Chapter Size Semester GPA Cumulative GPA
# of New 
Members

New Member 
Semester GPA

New Member 
Cumulative GPA

Alpha Kappa Alpha NPHC 32 3.10 3.29 0 -- --
Alpha Phi Alpha NPHC 14 2.45 3.01 3 UR UR

Delta Sigma Theta NPHC 6 3.32 3.54 0 -- --
Kappa Alpha Psi NPHC 5 3.18 3.05 0 -- --
Omega Psi Phi NPHC 9 2.57 2.93 0 -- --
Phi Beta Sigma NPHC 2 UR UR 0 -- --

Sigma Gamma Rho NPHC 1 UR UR 0 -- --
Zeta Phi Beta NPHC 10 3.47 3.30 0 -- --

All NPHC Average 10 2.96 3.20 0 UR UR
ALL NPHC Total 79 3

Panhellenic Association

Chapter Council Chapter Size Semester GPA Cumulative GPA
# of New 
Members

New Member 
Semester GPA

New Member 
Cumulative GPA

Alpha Omicron Pi CPH 47 2.99 3.23 15 2.79 2.98
Chi Omega CPH 93 3.59 3.62 21 3.78 3.79
Delta Zeta CPH 95 3.43 3.56 24 3.29 3.33

Kappa Alpha Theta CPH 68 3.21 3.48 21 3.12 3.40
Kappa Delta CPH 94 3.44 3.60 25 3.43 3.51

Phi Sigma Rho CPH 37 3.47 3.40 8 3.32 3.35
Pi Beta Phi CPH 85 2.97 3.24 29 2.82 2.97

Sigma Kappa CPH 96 3.26 3.43 20 3.27 3.30
Zeta Tau Alpha CPH 67 3.18 3.32 26 3.11 3.12

All Panhellenic Average 76 3.30 3.46 21 3.21 3.29
All Panhellenic Total 682 189

UR = Unable to report due to size
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